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Michel TREMOUILHE
Amar GHILACI

Cédric MARUESCO
Laurent VERGER
Alexandre DUFAU
David LOUSTAUNAU
René LOPEZ
Clement GIRARDI
Angus CAMERON
Patrice PLAISANCE
Maxime GRANGER
Bruno GOLBRY
Vincent GARAIALDE
Yannick MARTIN
Cédric DUCOUX
BIANCO

Jérome LABAT
Bertrand RESSAYRE
Olivier MERCIER
Sarah CAMERON
Virgine MONTET
Nicolas FERREIRA
Jean-Christophe SOUFFET
Quentin COIGNUS
Cédric LOSEGO
Serge GUIRAL
Bernard GADET
Sylvain EMBOULAS
Christophe TISNE
Fabien BEGUE
Joseph BOUSQUET
Pascal PEDOUSSAUT
Stéphane MICHEZTTO
Didier BOURTHOUMIEU
Philippe DELCASSE
Cedric SOULIE
Juliette RODRIGUES
Lilian BESSIERES
Odile MONTARGES
Hervé MARTINS
Matéo FAUGERAN
Christelle BOURGUIGNON
Rémi DALIOT

Franck MANRIC
Patrice ANDRIEU
Nicolas DUCROTTE
Bernard GUCARAVE
Laétitia FONTES
Julien DULAC

Agathe GERMAIN
Laurence CHAUE
Thomas CADILLON
Dorian PECHARMAN
Didier PECHARMAN
Laurent GAUTIER
Aurélien GOY

Gérard GUILLOT
Pierre MERIC

Elise GARAIALDE
Pascal CHELLAL
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10éme édition - La Sapiacaine

Classement Scratch - 7km

1 26'36"
22101
3 27'36"
4 27'46"
5 2801"
1 280"
1 28'42"
1 29729"
6 2936"
7 29%62"
1 30'00"
2 3015"
8  3019"
2 3033
3 3042"
4 3045"
9  30%3"
5 30%3"
10 311"
1 312"
1 31'40"
6 3142"
11 31'68"
7 3208"
8  3224"
3 3226"
12 32'65"
9  3304"
10 3320"
11 3326"
1 33'32"
4 3346"
13 334"
34'14"

6 348"
14 3437"
2 3438"
15 34'39"
2 3442
16, 34'655"
1 35'05"
3 3507
12 353"
13 35%30"
14 3531"
15 3541"
7 3544"
3 35%5"
8 36'03"
4 36'11"
1 36'24"
16, 36729"
36'31"

1 36'31"
17 36'33"
18 36'34"
9 363"
2 3641
5 36%2"
1 36'59"

15,79 km/h
15,55 km/h
15,22 km/h
15,13 km/h
14,99 km/h
14,91 km/h
14,63 km/h
14,25 km/h
14,19 km/h
14,06 km/h
14,00 km/h
13,88 km/h
13,85 km/h
13,75 km/h
13,68 km/h
13,66 km/h
13,60 km/h
13,60 km/h
13,47 km/h
13,46 km/h
13,26 km/h
13,25 km/h
13,14 km/h
13,07 km/h
12,96 km/h
12,95 km/h
12,76 km/h
12,70 km/h
12,60 km/h
12,56 km/h
12,52 km/h
12,44 km/h
12,39 km/h
12,27 km/h
12,24 km/h
12,13 km/h
12,13 km/h
12,12 km/h
12,10 km/h
12,03 km/h
11,97 km/h
11,96 km/h
11,93 km/h
11,83 km/h
11,83 km/h
11,77 km/h
11,75 km/h
11,69 km/h
11,65 km/h
11,61 km/h
11,54 km/h
11,51 km/h
11,50 km/h
11,50 km/h
11,49 km/h
11,49 km/h
11,46 km/h
11,45 km/h
11,39 km/h
11,36 km/h
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Association des Habitants Sapiac

Eric JIMENEZ

Jean ROUSSEL
José PRIOR

Olivier BORDAGE
Théo DESGRAUGE
Julien DOMINGUEZ
Yannick COUEILLES
Nadine SMAIL
Philippe IBANEZ
Géraldine FASAN
Marc LEFRANC
Gregory ALAUX
Georges FUSARI
Benjamin REMESY
Anthony KIFFER
Delphine GANDOLFI
Valérie BELGODERE
Marc AUDIBERT
Beatrice BRUNEL
Adeline FONTES
Nathalie MIEULET
Virgine DAUMAS
BOUGUARE
Jean-Philippe CREPINEAU
Claude CAZES

Sarah PRIVAT
Benoit PRADINES
Evelyne TARROUX
Jean-Louis ETERNOT
Karine ANDRIEU
Josselin PENOT

Luis DOMINGUES
Stéphanie MOREL
David CHETRIT
Jean-Luc TERRAUBE
Mathieu LAVERON
Alain ROUE

Jérome GONTAND
Sylvie PALIS

Laetitia BONIN
Patricia RODRIGUEZ
Séverine MERCIER
Inca PRIOR

Fabien JOUETTE
Damien DURRENBERGER
Terry BAGATELLA
Ramsillah TIRES
Sandie BAGATELLA
Olivier MASSOL
Sylvain HEMMER
Marjorie MAYNE
Claude COUTURIER
Francoise TOUHE
Michéle RAMOND
Fabienne ROUTIER
Véronique BACHERE
Mathilde GARRIC
Julien FONTANINI
Marc MURATET MOUILLAC
Frangoise AUDIBERT
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37'02"
373"
37'15"
37'20"
37'22"
37'25"
37'34"
37'39"
37'40"
37'54"
38'01"
38'12"
38'12"
38'14"
38'18"
38'26"
38'26"
38'32"
38'33"
38'33"
38'39"
38'41"
38'42"
38'45"
38'48"
38'65"
39'00"
39'07"
39'13"
39'13"
3925"
3927"
3928"
39'43"
39'62"
39'63"
40'07"
40'19"
40'51"
40'55"
40'56"
41'06"
41'49"
41'50"
41'51"
41'52"
41'55"
41'56"
41'56"
42'02"
42'03"
42'05"
417"
42'20"
42'23"
42'36"
42'49"
42'50"
42'57"
42'58"

11,34 km/h
11,29 km/h
11,28 km/h
11,25 km/h
11,24 km/h
11,22 km/h
11,18 km/h
11,16 km/h
11,15 km/h
11,08 km/h
11,05 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,99 km/h
10,97 km/h
10,93 km/h
10,93 km/h
10,90 km/h
10,89 km/h
10,89 km/h
10,87 km/h
10,86 km/h
10,85 km/h
10,84 km/h
10,82 km/h
10,79 km/h
10,77 km/h
10,74 km/h
10,71 km/h
10,71 km/h
10,66 km/h
10,65 km/h
10,64 km/h
10,57 km/h
10,54 km/h
10,53 km/h
10,47 km/h
10,42 km/h
10,28 km/h
10,26 km/h
10,26 km/h
10,22 km/h
10,04 km/h
10,04 km/h
10,04 km/h
10,03 km/h
10,02 km/h
10,02 km/h
10,02 km/h

9,99 km/h

9,99 km/h

9,98 km/h

9,93 km/h

9,92 km/h

9,91 km/h

9,86 km/h

9,81 km/h

9,81 km/h

9,78 km/h

9,78 km/h
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Elodie LAGARDE
Sylvie ASSIER

Valérie LANSAC
Patricia VENTURATO
Sandrine GUIONNET
Aurélie FANTOUA
Isabel CAUSSADE
Séverine BORDAGE
Fabienne MAUROU
Isabelle MARECHAL
Marion BENZONI
Chrystel CARRE
ALLEL BENABDALLAH
Geraldine RISPAL
Isabelle DAUDUIT
Joanna DALIOT

Xavier POCOUS
Delphine MORO

Lucie DRULHE
Sebastien HENAFF
Charles-Edouard LESTOQUOY
Amandine TRICOT
Stéphane MANSON
Laurence BONZIGNAC
Nathalie PALMERO
Angélique BIDUT
Olivier MILLOUR
Yvane PREVOST
Sonia BONNECAZE
Sandrine ROBLES
Francoise HUYHTLVAN
Magalie PHELIPON
Vanessa GAU

Aurélie LAFLORENTIE
Isabelle CUQUEL
David LIAGRE
Abdelghani BENABDALLAH
Vanina BENABDALLAH
Fabienne PALMERO
Cécile GREZES
Marie-Laure BOUQUET
Nathalie CARBONNEL
Delphine SARTORI
Laurence LARTIGUE
Natacha AUBIER
Nicolas AUBIER

Drill TOUMI

Eric RISPE

Guy RISPE

Vincent POULAIN D'ANDECY
Pierre PICO

Francoise TOUMI
Fabienne Azema
Nathalie ANTOINE
Carine ANDRE

Dorian LANSAC
Véronique SAVY
Armelle LABORIE

Lisa LANSAC

Irene CONTARIN
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Classement Scratch - 7km

43'10"
43'11"
43'13"
4317"
4323"
43'24"
4327"
43'29"
43'29"
43'42"
44'01"
4420"
4420"
4427"
45'00"
45'05"
45'14"
45'37"
45'45"
45'45"
46'03"
46'05"
46'11"
46'12"
46'23"
46'23"
46'26"
46'27"
46'29"
46'29"
46'30"
46'35"
46'42"
46'47"
47'15"
47'48"
48'03"
48'03"
48'19"
4827"
4827"
48'28"
48'30"
48'37"
48'54"
48'54"
48'55"
49'07"
49'07"
49'26"
49'26"
4928"
49'62"
50'12"
50'34"
50'46"
51'00"
51'46"
52'01"
52'25"

9,73 km/h
9,73 km/h
9,72 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,68 km/h
9,68 km/h
9,67 km/h
9,66 km/h
9,66 km/h
9,61 km/h
9,54 km/h
9,47 km/h
9,47 km/h
9,45 km/h
9,33 km/h
9,32 km/h
9,29 km/h
9,21 km/h
9,18 km/h
9,18 km/h
9,12 km/h
9,11 km/h
9,09 km/h
9,09 km/h
9,05 km/h
9,05 km/h
9,05 km/h
9,04 km/h
9,04 km/h
9,04 km/h
9,03 km/h
9,02 km/h
8,99 km/h
8,98 km/h
8,89 km/h
8,79 km/h
8,74 km/h
8,74 km/h
8,69 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,66 km/h
8,64 km/h
8,59 km/h
8,59 km/h
8,59 km/h
8,55 km/h
8,55 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,49 km/h
8,42 km/h
8,37 km/h
8,31 km/h
8,27 km/h
8,24 km/h
8,11 km/h
8,07 km/h
8,01 km/h

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

134
53
94
80
79

~

Rachel CONTARIN
Delphine COUEILLES
Olivia YEA

Céline KIFFER

Jmarc ESCRIEUT
Dorian LANSAC

Association des Habitants Sapiac

ES
V1
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1
46
25
47
36
37

52'21"
55'19"
57'31"
1ho1'17"
1h01'18"
45'00"

8,01 km/h
7,59 km/h
7,30 km/h
6,85 km/h
6,85 km/h
9,33 km/h
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Julien SCHICK

445 Stéphane BATY

525 Jose DE OLIVEIRA
424 Alain DESPEYROUX
502 Thierry GLEYZES

431 Jean-Christophe MONTALIU
418 Michel MURAT
497|Nicolas BOSC

466 Charly DERRAS

414 Laurent MARCHEIX
489 Frédéric VIGNALS
426|Charly VINCENT

449 Thierry DOMINGUEZ
492 Sébastien REY

464 Philippe ROUTIER
496 | Stéphane GADOT

477 Ubric DAVID

417 Xavier LOSADA

499 Stéphane BLONDEEL
468 NATASHA MUNSCH
487 Guillaume BERGERON
447 Gérard BOSC

490 Frédéric NOUVELIERE
505 Thomas SABRIE

483 Frédéric CASSAGNE
495 Laurent REMY

537 Grégory PATIN

507 Stéphane FAYE

423 Philippe DUBOIS

494 Silvio CUSTEDERO
440 Maxime EMBRY

521 Patrick CACHOT

518 Guillaume POULIGNY
433 Laurent NOYE

542 |Laurent FRESNEDA
530 Michel LAURENS

479 Kévin ALONSO

410 Matthieu FOSSE

509 Hervé PATALLAS
555Yann BURON

515 Eddy BELLOSSAT
476 Cyriaque LEONARD
524 Nicolas LEMONNIER
467 Mathieu MILLE

404 Phillipe LANSAC

453 | Philippe BURDESE
443 Denis MARION

536 Olivier ALBERT

538 Nicolas PRATO

503 Sébastien PESSOTTO
501 Jean Paul GONCALVES
527 Emilie TAYAC
475|Jean Francois REYRUSSE
506 Jean Marc ANDRIEU
516 Vincent LABARRIERE
528 Olivier ALARD

460 Jean MULLEBROUCK
446 Pascal PERISSE

436 Maxime CHANSOU
493 Arnaud THOMAS
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Classement Scratch - 14km

53'51"

56'53"

57'44"

58'04"

58'66"

59'29"

59'40"
1h00'43"
1h02'14"
1h02'20"
1h02'46"
1h03'42"
1h03'44"
1h04'07"
1h04'15"
1h04'28"
1h04'39"
1h04'48"
1h05'08"
1h05'15"
1h05'58"
1h06'02"
1h06'11"
1h06'13"
1h06'13"
1h06'30"
1h06'41"
1h07'00"
1h07'09"
1h07'13"
1h07'16"
1h07'50"
1h08'03"
1h08'21"
1h08'22"
1h08'42"
1h08'57"
1h09'08"
1h09'34"
1h09'52"
1h09'53"
1h09'56"
1h09'57"
1h1017"
1h1021"
1h1027"
1h10'37"

8 1h10'39"

1h10'45"
1h10'46"
1h10'46"
1h10'52"
1h10'57"
1h12'05"
1h12'12"
1h12'36"
1h12'42"
1h13'03"
1h13'18"
1h13'19"

15,60 km/h
14,77 km/h
14,55 km/h
14,47 km/h
14,25 km/h
14,12 km/h
14,08 km/h
13,83 km/h
13,50 km/h
13,48 km/h
13,38 km/h
13,19 km/h
13,18 km/h
13,10 km/h
13,07 km/h
13,03 km/h
12,99 km/h
12,96 km/h
12,90 km/h
12,87 km/h
12,73 km/h
12,72 km/h
12,69 km/h
12,69 km/h
12,69 km/h
12,63 km/h
12,60 km/h
12,54 km/h
12,51 km/h
12,50 km/h
12,49 km/h
12,38 km/h
12,34 km/h
12,29 km/h
12,29 km/h
12,23 km/h
12,18 km/h
12,15 km/h
12,07 km/h
12,02 km/h
12,02 km/h
12,01 km/h
12,01 km/h
11,95 km/h
11,94 km/h
11,92 km/h
11,90 km/h
11,89 km/h
11,87 km/h
11,87 km/h
11,87 km/h
11,85 km/h
11,84 km/h
11,65 km/h
11,63 km/h
11,57 km/h
11,55 km/h
11,50 km/h
11,46 km/h
11,46 km/h

61
62
63
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4l
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85
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101
102
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114
115
116
117
118
119
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405
408
46
52
434
469
522
508
458
43
472
45
442
548
45
52
459
46
553
48
51
547
425
513
500
428
55
549
552
48
438
41
482
454
462
439
535
40
42
488
504
49
419
465
498
55
448
40
47
511
409
41
416
474
51
406
539
53
543
51
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Association des Habitants Sapiac

Jean-Marc EMBOULAS
Manuel INTARTAGLIA
Robert CORRE

Patrice CARBONNEL
Eric NOUGAYREDE
Didier RIVALS

Audrey MAYNARD
David JEAN

Thierry HURET

Franck LUTSEN
Olivier BOUX
Christophe IRAGUE
Serge LAFAGE

Rémi SUTRA
Sébastien POUJOL
Marie PANILCO
Marilyn AULAGNIER
Irenee MELET

Eric MAUBANES
Philippe GUICHARD
Coralie MELONI

David DELMAS

David PORTOLES
Ange BADOUAILLE
Jean Philippe ROUX
Antoine BLAISON
Michel SANGOI
Laurent CAVAILLE
Pierre Yves SARNY
Jérdme GERMA
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José Alberto DIAS GEIRINHAS
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Laurent LAMY

Pascal VAHPROEYEM
Jean-Frangois CAMASSES
Pierre ALIES

William CAZENEUVE
Agnés ROMIL DAMAS
Ludovic MAZUC
Fernand MARTIN
Alain TESQUET
Christine BRIAN
Alban VERDIER
Frédéric LHERM
Xavier GUITARD

Maria EL AOUD

Pierre PORTE

Frank MASSEIN
Frédéric COMBAYNES
Régis GALANT
Sébastien YEH
Guillaume VALES
Jean Marie DENIS
Alexandre HOURCADE
Guy BURET

Nadia CHKUT
Sébastien FOURNIER
Jean Francois PAL
Damien SOUTIRAN
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QTS 10éme édition - La Sapiacaine

Classement Scratch - 14km
dimanche 18 septembre 2016 Association des Habitants Sapiac

121 484 Claire BERTHE GAUTHIER V1 F 5 1h2625"| 9,72 km/h( | 181
122|485 Yves Marie PERARD V2 M| 25/ 1h26'46" 9,68 km/h| | 182
123|411 |Claire LEFRANC SE F 4 1h27'03") 9,65 km/h| | 183
124|421 |Aurélie SAVIGNAC SE F 5 1h27'04" 9,65 km/h| | 184
125/ 473 Paul TREMON SE M | 33| 1h27'39"| 9,58 km/h| | 185
126/ 435 Stephan NOUGAYREDE V1 M| 48 1h28'37" 9,48 km/h| | 186
127 517 |Eric ENJALBERT V1 M| 49| 1h2912" 9,42 km/h| | 187
128 550 Delphine SUTRA SE F 6 1h29'12" 9,42 km/h| | 188
129/ 451 Laury SOPETTO SE F 7 1h29'19" 9,40 km/h| | 189
130/ 470|Lydie MALBREIL V2 F 3 1h29'20" 9,40 km/h| | 190
131 403 Eric GAUBIL V2 M| 26| 1h29'31" 9,38 km/h[ | 191
132|540 Marion BERTRAND SE F 8 1h29'43" 9,36 km/h| | 192
133 437 Jean-Paul PALMERO V1 M| 50/ 1h29'54" 9,34 km/h| | 193
134 441 Valérie GACHEN V2 F 4 1h30'16" 9,31 km/h| | 194
135/ 430 Delphine MOLLA V1 F 6 1h31'15" 9,21 km/h| | 195
136/ 429 Carole BERGAMASCO V1 F 7 1h31'15" 9,21 km/h| | 196
137/ 529 Alain GENIBRE V2 M| 27| 1h31'36" 9,17 km/h| | 197
138 455/Chloé NOUGAROLIS ES F 1/ 1h31'54" 9,14 km/h| | 198
139 531 Audrey BALZAN V1 F 8| 1h33'26" 8,99 km/h| | 199
140/ 415 Gaélle MOLINIER SE F 9| 1h33'44"| 8,96 km/h| | 200
141 534 Stéphanie DUCASSE SE [F 10 1h33'44"| 8,96 km/h| | 201
142|420 Christian BALLIERE V3 M| 6| 1h3415"  8,91km/| | 202
143 457 Valérie POUJOL SE [F 11 1h35%2" 8,76 km/h| | 203
144| 546 Jean Luc DETROIT SE M 34 1h36'62" 8,67 km/h| | 204
145 545 Marie DELMAS SE [F = 12 1h36'54" 8,67 km/h| | 205
146, 481 Jacques BOUSCAREN V3 M| 7 1h37'08" 8,65 km/h| | 206
147 427 \Fanny CHASSIGNET SE [F 13 1h3817" 8,55 km/h| | 207
148 452 Amélie GOY GUIBERT SE [F 14 1h3820" 8,54 km/h| | 208
149 541 Pierre FONTAINE V2 M| 28/ 1h38'39" 8,51 km/h| | 209
150 544 Jean Louis PUJOL V3 M| 8 1h38'39" 8,51 km/|| 210
151 520 Sylvain CHAPU SE M 35 1h45%9"| 7,93 km/h| | 211
152/ 519 Laure FRAUCIEL SE [F 15 1h45'59" 7,93 km/h| | 212
163 213
154 214
165 215
156 216
157 217
158 218
1569 219
160 220
161 221
162 222
163 223
164 224
165 225
166 226
167 227
168 228
169 229
170 230
17 231
172 232
173 233
174 234
175 235
176 236
177 2371
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180 240




sTs 10éme édition - La Sapiacaine

Sziemss Sapidc
L Classement Scratch - 21km
dimanche 18 septembre 2016 Association des Habitants Sapiac

1 723|Mathieu PERGET SE M 1/ 1h21'34"| 15,45 km/h 61

2 731|Philippe TERRAL Vi M 1/ 1h23'00" 15,18 km/h| | 62

3 718|Vincent D'’ANCONA SE M 2 1h24'30" 14,91 km/h| | 63

4 730 David FERREIRA SE M 3 1h25'09" 14,80 km/h| | 64

5  711|Morgan MARIN V1 M| 2| 1h2610" 14,62km/h|| 65

6 749 Franck MAUROU V1 M| 3] 1h2629" 14,57 km/h| | 66

7 732|Christophe FERRIER SE M 4 1h27'25" 1441km/h| | 67

8 709|Jean-Philippe CORAND SE M 5 1h28'62" 14,18 km/h| | 68

9 720|Thierry ALBINET V1 M| 4 1h30'02" 13,99 km/h|| 69
10, 705 Franck DEBEAUVAIS SE M 6 1h3126" 13,78 km/h| | 70
11 712|Damien SELLE SE M 7 1h34'51" 1328 km/h|| 71
12/ 717 Stéphane CHAILLOT SE M 8 1h3621" 13,08 km/h| | 72
13/ 714|Richard BORGNA V1 M| 5| 1h3722" 1294 kmh|| 73
14 736/ Cédric TAURAND SE M 9 1h37'31" 12,92km/h| | 74
15 742/Sophie NOUGAYREDE SE F 1/ 1h37'35" 12,91 km/h| | 75
16 727 David VIALA V1 M| 6 1h3825" 12,80km/|| 76
17 713|Patrick BOULADOU V2 M 1/ 1h40'09" 12,58 km/h| | 77
18 721|Eric ARMENGOU V2 M| 2| 1h41'45" 12,38 km/h|| 78
19 737 Nicolas GAILLARD V2 M| 3] 1h41'63" 12,37 km/|| 79
20 739|Mustapha BELHADJ V1 M| 7| 1h42'34" 12,28 km/h|| 80
21, 716|Christian DEVOS Vi M 1/ 1h44'08" 12,10 km/h[ | 81
22/ 719 Jéréme LACOSTE SE M 10 1h44'33" 12,05km/h| | 82
23 744 Frédéric LECLERC V1 M| 8 1h4543" 11,92km/h|| 83
24 729 David HUAR V1 M| 9 1h47'00" 11,78 km/h|| 84
25 704 Jerdbme REZAR V1 M| 10| 1h4800" 11,67 km/h|| 85
26/ 701 Christophe AZAME V1 M| 11| 1h4803" 11,66 km/h|| 86
27 722|Xavier DENY V2 M| 4 1h4839" 11,60 km/h|| 87
28 726 Benoit ISENI V1 M| 12| 1h49'02" 11,56 km/h| | 88
29 715 Olivier FROSSARD V1 M| 13| 1h5025" 11,41 km/h|| 89
30 733 Xavier RODRIGUEZ SE M 11 1h50'38" 11,39 km/h| [ 90
31 747 Aurore PENCHE PUJOL SE F 2 1h51'08"| 11,34 km/h[ | 91
32| 740 Jean Christophe PECH SE M 12 1h52'14" 1123 km/h| | 92
33| 728|Joao DA COSTA V2 M| 5/ 1h5228" 11,20 km/h|| 93
34| 743 Peter KLYM V2 M| 6| 1h5242" 11,18km/h|| 94
35/ 746 Sébastien PLANTADE SE M 13 1h5259" 11,15km/h| | 95
36 734 Josette COMBEDAZOU V2 F 1/ 1h53'02" 11,15 km/h| | 96
37 738 Olivier BADOUAILLE V1 M| 14 1h54'44" 10,98 km/h| | 97
38 748 Christophe BEDIAT V1 M| 15/ 1h54'45" 10,98 km/h| | 98
39 741 Mathilde CAPPE SE F 3/ 1h57'31" 10,72 km/h| | 99
40 725 Fabrice RASCOL V1 M| 16| 2h0013" 10,48 km/h| | 100
41 724 Michel VIATGE V2 M| 7| 2h0520" 10,05 km/h[ | 101
42/ 707|Gildas CARRE V1 M| 17| 2h0615" 9,98 km/h| | 102
43 706 Sabine MENANT Vi F 1/ 2h08'45" 9,79 km/h| | 103
44 745 Susan SERRES V2 F 2| 2h10'44" 9,64 km/h| | 104
45 702 Patrick LE BEUAN V1 M| 18] 2h18'32" 9,10 km/h| | 105
46 703|Fatiha SABRI LE BEUAN V1 F 2 2h18'32" 9,10 km/h| | 106
47 107
48 108
49 109
50 110
51 11
52 112
53 113
54 114
55 115
56 116
57 117
58 118
59 119
60 120




